DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SALES MENTORING LIMITED

THE SALES MINDSET LIMITED
SALES MULTIPLIER LIMITED
SALES 101 LTD

SALES OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT LTD

THE SALES PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE SALES PARTNERSHIP DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

SALESPATH LTD/SALESHUD LTD

THE SALES PERFORMANCE COMPANY LTD
SALES PLUS LTD

SALES POSITIONING LTD

THE SALES RECRUITMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE SALES RECRUITMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SALES RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

SALES STAR RECRUITMENT LTD
SALESTAGE LIMITED

SALESTART LIMITED

SALESTART LIMITED

SALES TRAINING LIMITED

SALESTRIP LIMITED

THE SALES UNLEARNING CONSULTANCY LTD

THE SALES UNLEARNING CONSULTANCY LTD
SALE TRANSPORT LIMITED

SALETYPE LIMITED

SALE WEIGHT TRAINING CLUB LTD
SALFORD ARTS THEATRE

SALFORD COMPACT LIMITED

SALFORD GENERAL STORE LTD

SALFORD RD HOLDINGS

SALFORD SUPPLY DESK LIMITED

THE SALFORD VALVE COMPANY LTD

THE SALFORD VALVE COMPANY LTD

THE SALFORD VALVE COMPANY LTD

THE SALFORD VALVE COMPANY LTD

THE SALFORD VALVE COMPANY LTD
SALFORD WASTE ASSETS LIMITED
SALFORD WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SALGROVE LIMITED

SALHAM LIMITED

SAL - HANDELSKONTOR LIMITED
SALHAN-LEGAL LIMITED

SALHAN-ONLINE LIMITED

SAL HOTELS LIMITED

S ALIAJ LIMITED

S ALI CATERING BRISTOL LIMITED

S ALI CATERING BRISTOL LIMITED

S ALI CATERING BRISTOL LIMITED
SALIDA DEL SOL LIMITED

SALIENCE MEDIA LIMITED

SALIENT CONSULTANCY & SITE
SERVICES LTD

SALIENT DISCOVERY LIMITED

(CONT'D)

07874936
10672074
09916137
07120619
10389982
03076673
05513385

11752679
07949831
09927144
10507787
10965204

10965204

01475920

09377202
08702105
05563622
05563622
10268030
10599022
11575449
11575449
09226034
02973905
03549748
07380427
02584787
10029051
11120060
06774009
03371104
03371104
03371104
03371104
03371104
06721355
04869122
07331626
11609895
05748025
08030375
08028179
04509842
11491762
12221298
12221298
12221298
07022644
07722981
09348789

11716370
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19/09/2019
23/09/2019
22/09/2019
26/09/2019
24/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019

23/09/2019
27/09/2019
30/09/2019
26/09/2019
23/09/2019

23/09/2019
18/09/2019

23/09/2019
27/09/2019
30/09/2019
27/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
30/09/2019
01/10/2019
19/09/2019
29/09/2019
30/09/2019
29/09/2019
27/09/2019
30/09/2019
18/09/2019
01/10/2019
24/09/2019
24/09/2019
24/09/2019
26/09/2019
24/09/2019
19/09/2019
19/09/2019
27/09/2019
01/10/2019
24/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
23/09/2019
24/09/2019
24/09/2019
30/09/2019
20/09/2019
20/09/2019

26/09/2019

SALESMASTER SERVICE LTD

SALES MASTERY LIMITED

SALES MASTERY LIMITED

SALIENT DISCOVERY LIMITED

SALIENT DISCOVERY LIMITED

SALIENT DISCOVERY LIMITED

SALIENT SENSE LIMITED

SALIENT STUDIO LIMITED

SALIENT SYSTEMS LIMITED

SALIENT VISION LIMITED

SALIK LIMITED

SALIM AHMED LIMITED

SALIM AHMED LIMITED

SALIMAMAWJI LTD

SALIM 1991 LIMITED

SALIM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SALINAS PROPERTIES LIMITED

SALINE MARINE LIMITED

SA LINEN & CLEANING LTD.

SA LINEN & CLEANING LTD.

SALING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SALINITY UK LIMITED

SALISBURY & DISTRICT CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

SALISBURY & HILL LTD

SALISBURY BIDCO LIMITED

SALISBURY BIDCO LIMITED

THE SALISBURY BURSARY FUND

SALISBURY CATHEDRAL WORKS
DEPARTMENT LIMITED

SALISBURY CHINA CITY LTD

SALISBURY CITYWATCH COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

SALISBURY COURT (EDGWARE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SALISBURY DEBTCO LIMITED

SALISBURY DEBTCO LIMITED

SALISBURY DENTAL CARE LIMITED

SALISBURY ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS LTD

SALISBURY GLASS CENTRE LIMITED

SALISBURY HOSPICECARE TRUST LIMITED

SALISBURY HOSPICECARE TRUST LIMITED

SALISBURY HOUSE MANAGEMENT (DEVON)
LIMITED

SALISBURY HOUSE RESIDENTS
(WATFORD) LIMITED

SALISBURY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SALISBURY MASONIC ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SALISBURY MIDCO LIMITED

SALISBURY MIDCO LIMITED

SALISBURY PARENTCO LIMITED

SALISBURY PARENTCO LIMITED

SALISBURY PLACE (DAGENHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SALISBURY PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

07368149
09919393
09919393
11716370
11716370
11716370
10951325
10943315
04215222
10951390
07076164
12221945
12221945
12071022
10974023
11126304
07679995
08866034
12237231
12237231
07818255
03107316
04557888

10947953
12234851
12234851
02087542
02919446

10253199
09915702

03961225

12234630
12234630
07202055
07113958
01256872
06525170
06525170
01739421

06672285

11540742
05132944

12234445
12234445
12234721
12234721
02367314

02262168

(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(P1)
(B1)
(C1)
(E1)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D1)

(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(b1)

(D1)
(D1)
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30/09/2019
29/09/2019
29/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
24/09/2019
18/09/2019
25/09/2019
24/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
26/09/2019
01/10/2019
22/09/2019
24/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
30/09/2019
25/09/2019
26/09/2019

26/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
20/09/2019
18/09/2019

23/09/2019
23/09/2019

27/09/2019

30/09/2019
30/09/2019
25/09/2019
23/09/2019
18/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019

23/09/2019

30/09/2019
23/09/2019

30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019

25/09/2019



